Codice

411-323-110115

411-323-
120125

411-323-
130135

411-323-
140145

A IANFEY

Codice: 411-323

ESALATORE FUMO

VENTILATO CON

R REGOLAZIONE

Variante

Diam. 110-115

Diam. 120-125

Diam. 130-135

Diam. 140-145

FliANKAMEN®

<@ AVista

Varianti

R aWou

Confezione Lotto Minimo Ordine Imballo Prezzo Listino Unita Di Misura Disponibilita

12 €20.26 NR [ )
12 €20.26 NR [ )
12 €20.26 NR [ ]
12 €20.26 NR [ ]

Barcode Brico

8033408996394

8033408996400

8033408996417

8033408996424
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